M 2000m jooks
1. Erko-Hendrik Mottus

2 Karmo Karu

3. Reiko Pardel
4. Mehis Meesak
5 Andreas Kase

M kuulitduge

1. Karmo Karu

2. Erko-Hendrik Mottus
3. Indrek Huopolainen
4 Juri Timosin

5 Jaanus Moppel

M kettaheide

1 Karmo Karu

2. Indrek Huopolainen
3. Jaanus Moppel

4 Erko-Hendrik Mottus
5 Juri Timosin

odavise
Juri Timosin
Karmo Karu
Indrek Huopolainen
Erko-Hendrik Mottus

PobN==

N kuulitduge

1. Anitra Lukjanov
2. Meliina Moppel
3. Kai- Melli Kapten
N kettaheide

1. Meliina Moppel
2. Anitra Lukjanov
3. Kai- Melli Kapten

N odavise

1. Meliina Moppel
2. Kai- Melli Kapten
3. Anitra Lukjanov

Mehed Summa

1. Gert Valdsalu

2. Erko-Hendrik Mottus
3. Karmo Karu

M kaugushiipe
1 Gert Valdsalu

2. Erko-Hendrik Méttus
3. Karmo Karu

M koérqushiipe

1. Gert Valdsalu

. Erko-Hendrik Mottus

2
3 Karmo Karu

Turi aastapaeva vdistlused

24.05.2000
13.03.2000

5.06.2005
30.05.2005
19.02.2006

13.03.2000
24.05.2000
28.12.1999
10.04.2001
26.01.1962

13.03.2000
28.12.1999
26.01.1962
24.05.2000
10.04.2001

10.04.2001
13.03.2000
28.12.1999
24.05.2000

30.07.2002
19.12.2002
15.12.2001

19.12.2002
30.07.2002
15.12.2001

19.12.2002
15.12.2001
30.07.2002

Tari Uhisglimn.
Jarvamaa KHK
Turi Pohikool
Turi Pohikool
Turi Pohikool

Jarvamaa KHK
Tiri Uhisgimn.
Tiri Uhisgimn.
Laupa Pdhikool
Paide

Jarvamaa KHK
Tari Uhisglimn.
Paide

Tiri Uhisgiimn.
Laupa Pdhikool

Laupa Pdhikool
Jarvamaa KHK
Tari Uhisglimn.
Tari Uhisglimn.

Tiri Péhikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Tari Péhikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Tari Péhikool
Tiri Péhikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Tiri Péhikool
Tari Phikool

Hupete neljavoistlus

15.11.1995
24.05.2000
13.03.2000

15.11.1995
24.05.2000
13.03.2000

15.11.1995
24.05.2000
13.03.2000

Tari
Tari Uhisgimn.
Jarvamaa KHK

Turi
Tari Uhisglimn.
Jarvamaa KHK

Tari
Turi Uhisgimn.
Jarvamaa KHK

21.06.2017, Tdri

2000m 1926m
9.25,5 9.11,1
9.37,7 9.19,8
9.44,5 9.24,9

10.26,4 10.08,5

10.37,7 10.19,5

11.77 PA- 5kg

11.51 PA- 5kg

10.21 MJ- 6kg
9.66 PA- 5kg
9.44 Mvet.-6kg

36.53 PA- 1,5kg
34.09 MJ- 1,75kg
32.31 Mvet-1,5kg
31.96 PA- 1,5kg
23.75 PA- 1,5kg

51.62 PA- 600g
47.96 PA- 600g
44.20 MJ- 7009
41.93 PA- 600g

10.40 TB-3kg
9.66 TB-3kg
9.18 TA-3kg

30.98 TB-0,75kg
27.40 TB-0,75kg
23.02 TA-1,0kg

27.68  TB-500g
2595  TA-400g
2324  TB-400g

21.04
20.64
17.63

6.46 +1,3
5.15 +1,3
5.07 +1,1



M teivashiipe

1.
2.

Erko-Hendrik Mottus
Karmo Karu

M kolmikhiipe

1.
4.
2.

Gert Valdsalu
Erko-Hendrik Mottus
Karmo Karu

Naised

OO WON=Z OOk WON=

4

il el

2.
3.
4

Maria Eliisabet Avamere
Kai-Melli Kapten

Krislin Virkoja

Anitra Lukjanov

Karolin Anvelt

Ingre Tammik

augushiipe

Kai-Melli Kapten

Maria Eliisabet Avamere
Ingre Tammik

Krislin Virkoja

Anitra Lukjanov

Karolin Anvelt

olmikhiipe

Maria Eliisabet Avamere
Kai-Melli Kapten

Anitra Lukjanov

Krislin Virkoja

Karolin Anvelt

N korgushiipe
1

Maria Eliisabet Avamere
Kai-Melli Kapten

Krislin Virkoja

Anitra Lukjanov

PA 300m tokkejooks

1.
2.

Erko-Hendrik Mottus
Karmo Karu

TA 300m tokkejooks

1.

Kai-Melli Kapten

10 - 12 aastased poisid

SN ON =

Robin Avamere
Marcus Pajumaa
Mehis Meesak

Alex Dunit$

Andreas Kase

Reiko Pardel

Steven Viigand
Ats-Kristjan Kasemagi
Sten-Eric Lohmus
Innar Raudsepp

24.05.2000
13.03.2000

15.11.1995
24.05.2000
13.03.2000

08.08.2002
15.12.2001
20.06.2004
30.07.2002
2005
8.11.2001

15.12.2001
08.08.2002
8.11.2001
20.06.2004
30.07.2002
2005

08.08.2002
15.12.2001
30.07.2002
20.06.2004

2005

08.08.2002
15.12.2001
20.06.2004
30.07.2002

24.05.2000
13.03.2000

15.12.2001

Tiri Uhisgimn.
Jarvamaa KHK

Tari
Turi Uhisgimn.
Jarvamaa KHK

Turi Pohikool

Turi Pohikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.
Turi Péhikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.
Paide Gimnaasium

Turi Pohikool

Turi Pohikool

Paide Glimnaasium
Paide Uhisgiimn.
Turi Pohikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Turi Poéhikool
Turi Péhikool
Turi Poéhikool
Paide Uhisgiimn.
Paide Uhisgiimn.

Tuari Pdhikool
Tuari Pdhikool
Paide Uhisgiimn.
Turi Poéhikool

Tiri Uhisgimn.
Jarvamaa KHK

Tiri Péhikool

Aastapaevajooks 192,6 m

211
27,2
29,6
30,5
31,2
31,8
32,0
32,8
33,8
34,5

2.30
1.20

12.78
11.50
10.04

16.40
16.31
13.93
13.86
11.75

4.72

4.87
4.75
4.72
4.1
3.96
3.70

10.40
10.04
8.70
8.62
8.05

42,8
49,3

48,8

+1,4
+0,9
+1,2



10 - 12 aastased tldrukud

1. Karolina Anvelt 32,4
2. Hanna Katariina Miller 33,3
8-9 aastased poisid

1. Steven Marti Lillipuu 33,6
2. Vallo Marten Lillipuu 33,9
3. Andreas Poder 35,7
4. Ove Markus Kasemagi 38,7
5. Karl -Johan Alt 39,7
8-9 aastased tudrukud

1. Karola Kallas 35,1
2. Iris Maria Kass 36,3
3. Kadi Puu 36,8
4. Kerli Kleitsman 37,4
5. Roosi Gansen 38,4

6-7 aastased

Sandra Suvi
Jasper-Paul Pohlak
Hannalore Padar
Mya-Liis Pohlak
Stefi Stepanov
Marianne Veeberg
Pilipenko

Reigo Isakor
Jesper Paul Pohlak

©CoNOO PR WD~

Kuni 5 aastased

1 Grete-Liis Leiste 52,6
2 Mats Artur Avi 60,4
3. Anni Suvi 62,1
4. Liisa-Lota Kasemagi 69,3
5 Henri Veeberg 75,2
6 Skailer Stefan 77,9

7 Marleen Isakor 1.19,8
8 Teili Gritsenko 2.26,7

1926 m teatejooks

1. JANESED
Gert; Karmo; Erko; Andreas; Robin
2. VALK
Innar; Mehis; Reiko; Alex; Markus
3. KIIRED VOITJAD
Karl Johann; Vallo Marten; Ove Markus; Ats Kristjan; Steven Marti
4, SADE
Iris-Maria; Eliise; Hanna Katariina; Kadi; Emma
5. TURI
Kimi-Reiko; Reigo; Steffi; Roosi; Kerli

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom



